
January 28, 2024 FREEHOLD AREA RUNNING CLUB

2024 WINTER SERIES
Week 4

Place First Name Last Name Age Gender Age Group Time

Overall Male

1 Jeffrey Angelini 38 M 30-39 18.08

2 Davis Hallman 22 M 20-29 19.39

3 Steve Ziegler 37 M 30-39 20.28

Overall Female

7 Rebecca Snyder 26 F 20-29 23.46

8 Christie Patla 55 F 50-59 23.55

10 Mary Pagones 49 F 40-49 24.03

≤ 14 Female

12 Ariella Williams 13 F ≤ 14 25.02

20-29 Male

15 Jeff Lewis 29 M 20-29 25.57

30-39 Female

27 Jenn Lockhart 37 F 30-39 38.01

40-49 Male

5 Jonathan Lyon 48 M 40-49 22.45

6 Joe Conray 48 M 40-49 23.04

9 Carl Maurer 40 M 40-49 24.00

40-49 Female

11 Robyn Art-Miller 49 F 40-49 24.58

16 Lindsay Hartelius 47 F 40-49 28.17

50-59 Male

4 Tom Eng 52 M 50-59 22.25

50-59 Female

14 Lori Ann Gibson 58 F 50-59 25.40

20 Trish Lombardi 51 F 50-59 27.51

21 Anneli Svensson 53 F 50-59 33.42

60-69 Male

13 Ken Vercammen 64 M 60-69 25.33

60-69 Female

19 Donna Panaro 63 F 60-69 27.16

26 Sue Lockhart 68 F 60-69 38.00

70-79 Male

22 Tony Bleach 72 M 70-79 33.42

23 Edward J. Niemiera 74 M 70-79 38.04

29 Don Phillips 75 M 70-79 40.17

70-79 Female

25 Lynn Glenn 70 F 70-79 37.57

80 + Male



January 28, 2024 FREEHOLD AREA RUNNING CLUB

2024 WINTER SERIES
Week 4

Place First Name Last Name Age Gender Age Group Time

30 Olie Nelson 88 M 80+ 42.00

18 John Coroniti - C 52 M 50-59 27.05

24 Robert J. McGill - C 63 M 60-69 38.45

28 James Bergum - C 74 M 70-79 39.32

Overall Placement

Place First Name Last Name Age Gender Age Group Time

1 Jeffrey Angelini 38 M 30-39 18.08

2 Davis Hallman 22 M 20-29 19.39

3 Steve Ziegler 37 M 30-39 20.28

4 Tom Eng 52 M 50-59 22.25

5 Jonathan Lyon 48 M 40-49 22.45

6 Joe Conray 48 M 40-49 23.04

7 Rebecca Snyder 26 F 20-29 23.46

8 Christie Patla 55 F 50-59 23.55

9 Carl Maurer 40 M 40-49 24.00

10 Mary Pagones 49 F 40-49 24.03

11 Robyn Art-Miller 49 F 40-49 24.58

12 Ariella Williams 13 F ≤ 14 25.02

13 Ken Vercammen 64 M 60-69 25.33

14 Lori Ann Gibson 58 F 50-59 25.40

15 Jeff Lewis 29 M 20-29 25.57

16 Lindsay Hartelius 47 F 40-49 28.17

17 Justin Rachunok 47 M 40-49 26.21

18 John Coroniti - C 52 M 50-59 27.05

19 Donna Panaro 63 F 60-69 27.16

20 Trish Lombardi 51 F 50-59 27.51

21 Anneli Svensson 53 F 50-59 33.42

22 Tony Bleach 72 M 70-79 33.42

23 Edward J. Niemiera 74 M 70-79 38.04

24 Robert J. McGill - C 63 M 60-69 38.45

25 Lynn Glenn 70 F 70-79 37.57

26 Sue Lockhart 68 F 60-69 38.00

27 Jenn Lockhart 37 F 30-39 38.01

28 James Bergum - C 74 M 70-79 39.32

29 Don Phillips 75 M 70-79 40.17

30 Olie Nelson 88 M 80+ 42.00

Results by Gender and Age Group

Place First Name Last Name Age Gender Age Group Time

12 Ariella Williams 13 F ≤ 14 25.02

7 Rebecca Snyder 26 F 20-29 23.46

27 Jenn Lockhart 37 F 30-39 38.01

10 Mary Pagones 49 F 40-49 24.03

11 Robyn Art-Miller 49 F 40-49 24.58

16 Lindsay Hartelius 47 F 40-49 28.17

8 Christie Patla 55 F 50-59 23.55

14 Lori Ann Gibson 58 F 50-59 25.40

20 Trish Lombardi 51 F 50-59 27.51

Clydesdales - C



January 28, 2024 FREEHOLD AREA RUNNING CLUB

2024 WINTER SERIES
Week 4

Place First Name Last Name Age Gender Age Group Time

21 Anneli Svensson 53 F 50-59 33.42

19 Donna Panaro 63 F 60-69 27.16

26 Sue Lockhart 68 F 60-69 38.00

25 Lynn Glenn 70 F 70-79 37.57

2 Davis Hallman 22 M 20-29 19.39

15 Jeff Lewis 29 M 20-29 25.57

1 Jeffrey Angelini 38 M 30-39 18.08

3 Steve Ziegler 37 M 30-39 20.28

5 Jonathan Lyon 48 M 40-49 22.45

6 Joe Conray 48 M 40-49 23.04

9 Carl Maurer 40 M 40-49 24.00

17 Justin Rachunok 47 M 40-49 26.21

4 Tom Eng 52 M 50-59 22.25

18 John Coroniti - C 52 M 50-59 27.05

13 Ken Vercammen 64 M 60-69 25.33

24 Robert J. McGill - C 63 M 60-69 38.45

22 Tony Bleach 72 M 70-79 33.42

23 Edward J. Niemiera 74 M 70-79 38.04

28 James Bergum - C 74 M 70-79 39.32

29 Don Phillips 75 M 70-79 40.17

30 Olie Nelson 88 M 80+ 42.00


